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Desert Aire GC
July 20, 2015
FINAL RESULTS
3 Net Balls Stableford

TEAM

Pat Welch, Gregg Hallead, Chet Ogee, Bill Harrison 132 points $400.00
Bear Mountain/Highlander

Professional Gross

Jordan Reeder Canyon Lakes 41 points (67) $250.00
Mike Kasch Pasco Golfland 39 “ (69) $205.00
Brady Sharp Walla Walla CC 38 “ (70) $125.00
Clint Ables Wildhorse Resort 38 “ (70) $125.00

Professional Net

Pat Welch Bear Mountain Ranch 42 points (66) S 95.00

Congratulations to:
Sergio Flores — Pasco Golfland
Today’s 50/50 drawing winner!
$215.00

Also
Congratulations to Joe Mendoza — Canyon Lakes

For a Hole-in-One on hole #3 today!



Amateurs
0-10 Handicap

Gross

1. Tom Couples

2. Aaron Seabrook

3. Jack Eskildsen

4 Greg Roland, Jr.
Ryan Anderson

Net

1. Joe Mendoza
Sergio Flores

3. Bruce Vincent

4, Sandy Bauer

5. Alex Pedroza

11-30 Handicap

Gross
1. Chet Ogee
Gregg Hallead
3. Sanjay Naik
4, Al Fridlund
Bill Ables
Derek Litterell
JD Houston
Net
1. Darin Dietrich
Randy McPhetridge
3. Frank Lyczewski
4. Bill Campbell
5. Reid Knowels

Desert Aire GC
Wenatchee CC
Desert Aire GC
Pendleton CC
Sun Willows GC

Golf Universe
Pasco Golfland
Desert Aire GC
Horn Rapids GC
Canyon Lakes GC

Highlander GC

Highlander GC

Pasco Golfland

Golf Universe

Wildhorse Resort & Casino
Lake Chelan GC

The Golfers Edge

Lake Chelan GC
Moses Pointe GC
Big Bend GC
Goldendale GC
Lake Chelan GC

39 points

38
37
36
36

40 points

40
39
38
37

29 points

29
28
24
24
24
24

42 points

42
40
39
38

$195.00
$145.00
$100.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00

$170.00
$170.00
$100.00
$ 70.00
$ 30.00

$170.00
$170.00
$100.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00

$170.00
$170.00
$100.00
$ 70.00
$ 30.00



Skins

Professional $30.00 ea.

Paul Cobleigh, Suntides 2 on #3, 2 on #14, Jim Oscarson, Lake Chelan 2 on #6, 3 on #10, Jordan Reeder,
Canyon Lakes 2 on #7, Klint Mills, Pendleton CC 2 on #11, Ryan Dahl, Horn Rapids 2 on #17.

Am’s 0-10 hdcp.

Gross $51.00 ea.

Danny Ruff, Golf Universe 3 on #2, Joe Mendoza, Canyon Lakes 1 on #3, Tom Couples, Desert Aire 3 on
#9, 2 on #14.

Net $51.00 ea.
Danny Ruff, Golf Universe 2 on #2, Joe Mendoza, 1 on #3, Russ Herman, Pendleton CC 2 on #4, Tom
Couples, Desert Aire 2 on #14.

Am’s 11-30 Hdcp.
Gross $66.00 ea.
Phil Rock, Lake Chelan 3 on #5, Al Fridlund, Golf Universe 2 on #11, Greg Hallead, Highlander 3 on #15.

Net $33.00 ea.
Al Fridlund, Golf Universe 1 on #3, 1 on #11, Phil Rock, Lake Chelan 2 on #5, Jack DeSoto, Columbia Point
1 on #6, Gregg Hallead, Highlander 2 on #15, Ron Schuening, Pendleton CC 3 on #18.

Deuces

Professionals $18.00 ea.

Jordan Reeder, Canyon Lakes #7, Ryan Dahl, Horn Rapids #17, Paul Cobleigh, Suntides #3, #14, Klint
Mills, Pendleton CC #11, Jim Oscarson, Lake Chelan #6.

Am’s 0-10 Hdcp. $22.00 ea.

Tom Couples, Desert Aire #14, Jack Eskildsen, Desert Aire #3, Ryan Anderson, Pasco Golfland
#3, Greg Roland Jr, Pendleton CC #6, Joe Mendoza, Golf Universe #11, Jim Michelson, Walla
Walla CC #3, Matt Corley, Pendleton CC #11, David Fretwell, Lake Chelan #11, Jim Schott, Horn
Rapids #6.

Am’s 11-30 Hdcp $40.00 ea.
Al Fridlund, Golf Universe #3, #11, Adam Osborne, Golf Universe #6, Terry Wigley, Canyon Lakes
#3, Jack DeSoto, Columbia Point #6.

Les Schwab KP’s

Professionals Pat Welch Bear Mountain 3’5”  $50 Les Schwab Certificate
Am’s 0-9 Hdcp Jonathan Corning The Golfers Edge S50 Les Schwab Certificate
Am’s 10-15 Hdcp Adam Osborne Golf Universe S50 Les Schwab Certificate

Am’s 16-+ Hdcp No Winner No one hit the green



